
GLS UNIVERSITY
FCAIT – iMScIT

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR REMEDIAL EXAMINATION – SUMMER 2026
SEMESTER – V

EXTERNAL

NOTE:                                                                                                                                                
1. Following is the subject wise list of students who have to appear in Remedial Examination.         
2. Students should collect and submit the form for remedial examination from the office. 

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch
Introduction To Data 

Communication 202101619010223 TRIVEDI HET MILANKUMAR 2019

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

System Analysis & 
Design

202101619010198 ANURAG LUHAR 2019
202101619010223 TRIVEDI HET MILANKUMAR 2019
202101619010263 PRAJAPATI NIL RAMESHBHAI 2019

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

Multimedia Systems

202101619010223 TRIVEDI HET MILANKUMAR 2019
202201619010042 MANSURI ARSH MAKSUDBHAI 2022
202201619010051 OTWANI DIYA AMITKUMAR 2022
202201619010177 PIPALIYA SUJAL DASHRATHBHAI 2022
202201619010315 SHAH PARSHWA JIGARKUMAR 2022
202301619010091 SANGHVI VISHW JIGARBHAI 2022

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

Programming With PhP

202101619010060 PATEL VISHVKUMAR SURESHBHAI 2019
202101619010198 ANURAG LUHAR 2019
202101619010223 TRIVEDI HET MILANKUMAR 2019
202101619010263 PRAJAPATI NIL RAMESHBHAI 2019
202101619010284 SHUKLA JYOT MEHUL 2019
202201619010051 OTWANI DIYA AMITKUMAR 2022
202201619010315 SHAH PARSHWA JIGARKUMAR 2022
202301619010067 PARMAR DHRUV ARVINDBHAI

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

Practicals On 
Multimedia

202101619010223 TRIVEDI HET MILANKUMAR 2019
202201619010281 PAL RUPESH BHAGWATIPRASAD 2022
202201619010315 SHAH PARSHWA JIGARKUMAR 2022
202301619010271 LIMBUWALA JAIMIN MAHESHKUMAR

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

Practicals on PHP

202101619010223 TRIVEDI HET MILANKUMAR 2019
202201619010281 PAL RUPESH BHAGWATIPRASAD 2022
202201619010315 SHAH PARSHWA JIGARKUMAR 2022
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Practicals on PHP
202301619010067 PARMAR DHRUV ARVINDBHAI    2022
202301619010111 VANECHA DHRUVIL HARIKRUSHNA    2022
202301619010125 CHAUHAN JEEL CHETANBHAI    2022
202301619010164 MISTRY ARYA BHARATBHAI    2022
202301619010271 LIMBUWALA JAIMIN MAHESHKUMAR 2022

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

Database Systems II
202101619010060 PATEL VISHVKUMAR SURESHBHAI 2019
202101619010223 TRIVEDI HET MILANKUMAR 2019

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch
Parallel Computing -  -  

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

Computer Graphics

202101619010223 TRIVEDI HET MILANKUMAR 2019
202201619010171 PATEL KHUSHIL RAJESHKUMAR 2022
202201619010315 SHAH PARSHWA JIGARKUMAR 2022
202301619010091 SANGHVI VISHW JIGARBHAI   2022
202301619010187 PATEL SHREY MUKESHBHAI 2022
202301619010271 LIMBUWALA JAIMIN MAHESHKUMAR 2022

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch
Parallel Processing -  -  

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

Introduction to Python

202201619010281 PAL RUPESH BHAGWATIPRASAD 2022
202201619010315 SHAH PARSHWA JIGARKUMAR 2022
202301619010023 GAMBHA VIVEKKUMAR PARESHBHAI     2022
202301619010034 HARVIN BHAVIN SHAH    2022
202301619010050 MANAS KARTIKBHAI MEHTA   2022
202301619010053 MEHTA SWAYAM MUNISH     2022
202301619010067 PARMAR DHRUV ARVINDBHAI    2022
202301619010091 SANGHVI VISHW JIGARBHAI   2022
202301619010150 LOLARIA AYUSH PRASHANT    2022
202301619010176 PARMAR JAY JITENDRABHAI   2022
202301619010187 PATEL SHREY MUKESHBHAI    2022
202301619010199 SADADIYA VEDANSHI NILESHKUMAR   2022
202301619010201 SHAH AANGI JIGAR                   2022
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Introduction to Python

202301619010215 SITAPARA JAY RAJENDRABHAI     2022
202301619010248 GADHIYA MITHIL DHANJIBHAI     2022
202301619010256 GUPTA POOJA SANJAY    2022
202301619010262 JIGYANSH PANCHAL    2022
202301619010263 KAKADIYA SHYAM GAGJIBHAI.   2022
202301619010265 KANANI NISHANSH DIPAKKUMAR     2022
202301619010271 LIMBUWALA JAIMIN MAHESHKUMAR     2022
202301619010275 NAGAR KAVERI HASMUKHBHAI     2022
202301619010319 SHIYANI KRISKUMAR SHAILESH   2022
202301619010320 SOLANKI HEER KUSHALKUMAR    2022
202301619010322 SONI KRISH PARESHKUMAR    2022
202301619010333 VAGHASIYA GOODWINBHAI SURESHBHAI 2022

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

Object Oriented 
Analysis & Design

202201619010177 PIPALIYA SUJAL DASHRATHBHAI 2022
202201619010315 SHAH PARSHWA JIGARKUMAR 2022
202301619010013 CHANGANI RAJ VINODBHAI   2022
202301619010030 GOSWAMI RUTWIK BHUPATBHARTHI 2022
202301619010034 HARVIN BHAVIN SHAH    2022
202301619010044 KOTHIYA JENIS RAMJIBHAI   2022
202301619010049 MALVANIYA TUSHAR HARDIKKUMAR 2022
202301619010050 MANAS KARTIKBHAI MEHTA    2022
202301619010053 MEHTA SWAYAM MUNISH     2022
202301619010065 PANCHAL KUSH VIPULKUMAR   2022
202301619010067 PARMAR DHRUV ARVINDBHAI    2022
202301619010074 PATEL MANAN ANANDBHAI     2022
202301619010084 PRAJAPATI RINKESH DINESHKUMAR    2022
202301619010085 PRATIK SUTHAR    2022
202301619010088 RAO DHRUVAL PRAVEEN     2022
202301619010091 SANGHVI VISHW JIGARBHAI    2022
202301619010101 SHARMA MEET RAJKUMAR    2022
202301619010111 VANECHA DHRUVIL HARIKRUSHNA    2022
202301619010171 PANCHAL MANSI SHAMJIBHAI    2022
202301619010187 PATEL SHREY MUKESHBHAI    2022
202301619010215 SITAPARA JAY RAJENDRABHAI     2022
202301619010234 BAKHTYARPURI MAYUR BALRAM    2022
 202301619010247 RAMANI DEVANSH HITENDRABHAI    2022
202301619010248 GADHIYA MITHIL DHANJIBHAI     2022
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Object Oriented 
Analysis & Design

202301619010250 GOHEL SALONI DEEPAKKUMAR    2022
202301619010251 GOHEL YATRI JITENDRABHAI    2022
202301619010262 JIGYANSH PANCHAL    2022
202301619010265 KANANI NISHANSH DIPAKKUMAR    2022
 202301619010271 LIMBUWALA JAIMIN MAHESHKUMAR     2022
202301619010275 NAGAR KAVERI HASMUKHBHAI     2022
202301619010295 PRAJAPATI DHIREN MAHENDRABHAI     2022
202301619010320 SOLANKI HEER KUSHALKUMAR    2022
202301619010322 SONI KRISH PARESHKUMAR   2022
 202301619010331 THUMMAR ARCHANA ASHVINBHAI 2022

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch

Practicals on Python

202201619010281 PAL RUPESH BHAGWATIPRASAD 2022
202201619010315 SHAH PARSHWA JIGARKUMAR 2022
202301619010067 PARMAR DHRUV ARVINDBHAI    2022
202301619010171 PANCHAL MANSI SHAMJIBHAI    2022
202301619010271 LIMBUWALA JAIMIN MAHESHKUMAR     2022
202301619010322 SONI KRISH PARESHKUMAR 2022


